
Nursing Assistant (CNA) 

Fall 2019 Information Sessions 

All sessions will be held on the following days, times, and locations listed below: 

All students interested in enrolling in this program must attend one of these 

mandatory information sessions. 

 

No appointment is necessary to attend. The sessions will begin promptly at the 

times listed and last approximately one hour. Late arrivals, guests, and children will 

not be permitted to enter the session. 

 

Not ready to apply, you can still join us to learn about the 

Nursing Assistant Program. 

 

For more information, please contact the 

Health Sciences Office at 770-975-4102 

Date Time Room Campus 

Monday, March 18, 2019 3:30 P.M. E1127 Marietta 

Thursday, March 21, 2019 3:30 P.M. F152 North Metro 

Wednesday, April 10, 2019 4:00 P.M. E1127 Marietta 

Thursday, April 11, 2019 3:00 P.M. 238 Appalachian 

Monday, April 15, 2019 4:30 P.M. E1127 Marietta 

Tuesday, April 16, 2019 4:30 P.M. North Metro F152 

Monday, June 17, 2019 3:30 P.M. Marietta E1127 

Wednesday, June 19, 2019 3:30 P.M. Appalachian 238 

Tuesday, July 16, 2019 3:30 P.M. Appalachian 238 

Wednesday, July 17, 2019 3:30 P.M. Marietta E1127 

Tuesday, August 6, 2019 1:00 P.M. Appalachian 238 

Wednesday, August 7, 2019 1:00 P.M. Marietta E1127 


